« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37363

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST3

Date: saturday, February 26, 2022

Home: 08 (14U) CISC North NM Blue

011
014
017
019
002
021
023
027
028
003
035
004
041
052
053
065
007
074
009
099

Field: RBP04 Novant Health

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 08 (14U) CSA Matthews/MH King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
08 (14U) CISC North NM Blue 08 (14U) CSA Matthews/MH King
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Mark Viehmann
Branson Drescher
Andre Calderon
Eric Arnone
Yosgar Fernandez Garcia
Connor Stark
Braden Burton
Caleb McClanahan
Cameron Darling
Eli Jeffrey
Connor Daly
Jezer Orellana Chacon
Robert Harper
Dominic Mascioli
Luca Palermo
Jack Rush
Jacob Dillon
Jack Golon
Joaquin Amaguana
Landon Mottolo
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




