

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37363

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST3 Field: RBP04 Novant Health

Time: 10:00 AM Date: Saturday, February 26, 2022

Home: 08 (14U) CISC North NM Blue Away: 08 (14U) CSA Matthews/MH King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 08 (14U) CISC North NM Blue

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 08 (14U) CSA Matthews/MH King

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als	Misco	nduct	
011	Mark Viehmann		:	: :							
014	Branson Drescher		:	:							
017	Andre Calderon		:	: 1							
019	Eric Arnone		:	: 1							
002	Yosgar Fernandez Garcia		:	:							
021	Connor Stark		:	:							
023	Braden Burton		:	:							
027	Caleb McClanahan		:	:							
028	Cameron Darling		:	:							
003	Eli Jeffrey		:	:							
035	Connor Daly		:	:							
004	Jezer Orellana Chacon		:	:							
041	Robert Harper		:	:							
052	Dominic Mascioli		:	:							
053	Luca Palermo		:	:							
065	Jack Rush		:	:							
007	Jacob Dillon		:	:							
074	Jack Golon		:	:							
009	Joaquin Amaguana		:	:							
099	Landon Mottolo		:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments